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                                          Muscoda, WI
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                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ================================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 9947 Dustin Hatfield           12 River Valley                     16:58.1  5:28 
      2    2 9983 Brian Mathews             12 Riverdale                        17:29.1  5:38 
      3    3 9596 Jordan Molzof             12 Boscobel                         17:32.7  5:39 
      4    4 9943 Austin Genthe             12 River Valley                     17:37.6  5:41 
      5    5 9693 Ian Barry                 09 Fennimore                        17:42.8  5:43 
      6    6 9591 Jack Latham               11 Boscobel                         17:59.6  5:48 
      7    7 9600 Noah Toye                 12 Boscobel                         17:59.8  5:48 
      8    8 4579 Weston Morley             11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City    18:05.4  5:50 
      9    9 9737 Dakota Wells              11 Hillsboro                        18:05.7  5:50 
     10   10 9765 Cole Leatherberry         12 Kickapoo/La Farge                18:05.8  5:50 
     11   11 9593 Dallas Marks              12 Boscobel                         18:06.0  5:50 
     12   12 9735 Zach O'Hair               12 Hillsboro                        18:12.1  5:52 
     13   13 /898 Yevheniy Mizin            12 Richland Center/Ithaca           18:18.2  5:54 
     14   14 5721 Tyler Walters             10 Wauzeka-Steuben                  18:18.3  5:54 
     15   15 9733 Nick Kurtz                11 Hillsboro                        18:19.9  5:55 
     16   16 9700 Carter Freymiller         11 Fennimore                        18:22.9  5:55 
     17   17 3987 Preston Bousley           11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City    18:27.2  5:57 
     18   18 4894 Josh Redfearn             11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City    18:27.3  5:57 
     19   19 3988 Isaac Erschen             10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City    18:29.3  5:58 
     20   20 9963 Logan Weiss               10 River Valley                     18:37.8  6:00 
     21   21 9595 David Martinez            09 Boscobel                         18:38.7  6:01 
     22   22 3985 Quinn Allbee              11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City    18:38.8  6:01 
     23   23 4883 Aaron Pulvermacher        11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City    18:47.7  6:03 
     24   24 5722 Drew Zimmerman            11 Wauzeka-Steuben                  18:50.0  6:04 
     25   25 9933 Bailey Amble              11 River Valley                     18:55.3  6:06 
     26   26 9654 Rian Gronemus             10 Cashton                          18:55.6  6:06 
     27   27 9955 Michael Orcutt            12 River Valley                     18:58.9  6:07 
     28   28 9725 Drew Bisarek              11 Hillsboro                        19:00.4  6:08 
     29   29 9896 Josiah Jongquist          11 Richland Center/Ithaca           19:00.5  6:08 
     30   30 9862 Noah Brunner              09 Reedsburg                        19:03.9  6:09 
     31   31 9729 Jason Griffiths           11 Hillsboro                        19:08.1  6:10 
     32   32 9863 Alexander Gall            10 Reedsburg                        19:08.5  6:10 
     33   33 9866 Nick Horzewski            09 Reedsburg                        19:16.7  6:13 
     34   34 9590 Daryen Heiz               09 Boscobel                         19:17.2  6:13 
     35   35 5572 Hunter Marfilius          10 Wauzeka-Steuben                  19:21.8  6:14 
     36   36 9985 Dawson Mueller            11 Riverdale                        19:22.8  6:15 
     37   37 9726 Dawson Cordner            10 Hillsboro                        19:27.8  6:16 
     38   38 9870 Brendon Stelling          09 Reedsburg                        19:31.2  6:17 
     39   39 5719 Jacob Reichmann           09 Wauzeka-Steuben                  19:31.8  6:18 
     40   40 9730 Cameron Haas              12 Hillsboro                        19:35.5  6:19 
     41   41 9944 Beau Gloudeman            09 River Valley                     19:38.1  6:20 
     42   42 9805 Magnus Goltermann         10 Prairie du Chien                 19:38.8  6:20 
     43   43 9959 Blaine Springer           09 River Valley                     19:39.0  6:20 
     44   44 9892 Isaac Boomfield           09 Richland Center/Ithaca           19:43.1  6:21 
     45   45 9803 Blake Bartels             10 Prairie du Chien                 19:53.2  6:25 
     46   46 9588 Gideon Dalton             11 Boscobel                         19:56.4  6:26 
     47   47 4578 Ryan Krueger              11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City    19:57.1  6:26 
     48   48 5588 Adam Martin               10 Wauzeka-Steuben                  19:58.2  6:26 
     49   49 9864 Max Harsch                10 Reedsburg                        19:59.4  6:27 
     50      9587 Brennen Carlin            09 Boscobel                         20:01.3  6:27 
     51      9728 Brenden Griffin           09 Hillsboro                        20:02.5  6:28 
     52   50 9804 Sawyer Brown              10 Prairie du Chien                 20:09.4  6:30 
     53   51 9761 Andrew Gannon             10 Kickapoo/La Farge                20:10.6  6:30 
     54   52 9869 Victor Statz              11 Reedsburg                        20:11.4  6:30 
     55   53 9900 Shane Pepich              09 Richland Center/Ithaca           20:13.3  6:31 
     56      9785 Dominic Carstens          10 North Crawford                   20:14.5  6:31 
     57      9932 Devan Alt                 10 River Valley                     20:15.8  6:32 
     58      3989 David Germaine            11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City    20:18.3  6:33 
     59   54 9771 Ryne Wiegel               10 Kickapoo/La Farge                20:19.1  6:33 
     60      9965 Caleb Zumm                11 River Valley                     20:19.2  6:33 
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     61   55 5684 Malte Mewes               12 Wauzeka-Steuben                  20:20.5  6:33 
     62   56 5718 Jacob Pitzer              12 Wauzeka-Steuben                  20:29.3  6:36 
     63   57 9661 TJ Leis                   09 Cashton                          20:30.9  6:37 
     64      5657 Gabe Martin               10 Wauzeka-Steuben                  20:32.9  6:37 
     65   58 9657 Kristt Hilden             09 Cashton                          20:33.7  6:38 
     66      9598 Braiden Pickett           09 Boscobel                         20:34.6  6:38 
     67   59 9861 Ben Becker                09 Reedsburg                        20:35.4  6:38 
     68   60 9659 Keagen Kuhn               10 Cashton                          20:37.1  6:39 
     69      9592 Jake Laxton               10 Boscobel                         20:45.6  6:41 
     70      4897 Tyler Reuter              09 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City    20:48.4  6:42 
     71      5683 Trent McCullick           11 Wauzeka-Steuben                  20:50.7  6:43 
     72   61 9808 Jayce Sexton              09 Prairie du Chien                 20:51.6  6:43 
     73   62 9666 Garret Steinhoff          09 Cashton                          20:52.5  6:44 
     74   63 9709 Ben Mooney                11 Fennimore                        20:52.6  6:44 
     75   64 9701 Josh Gao                  10 Fennimore                        20:57.6  6:45 
     76   65 9979 Dakota Fiebranz           11 Riverdale                        20:58.5  6:46 
     77   66 9986 Serhii Rohynskyy          12 Riverdale                        20:59.5  6:46 
     78      9731 Dylan Hill                11 Hillsboro                        21:01.1  6:46 
     79   67 9980 Kyle Hanke                10 Riverdale                        21:01.4  6:46 
     80   68 9758 Cody Culligan             12 Kickapoo/La Farge                21:05.9  6:48 
     81   69 9692 Hunter Barry              12 Fennimore                        21:08.4  6:49 
     82      9871 Jakob Wegner              09 Reedsburg                        21:17.3  6:52 
     83   70 9976 Jeffrey Anderson          12 Riverdale                        21:20.9  6:53 
     84   71 9809 Chase Watson              10 Prairie du Chien                 21:24.8  6:54 
     85   72 9984 Shale Meyer               11 Riverdale                        21:27.1  6:55 
     86      3839 Tyler Johnson             11 Royall                           21:27.5  6:55 
     87   73 9755 Brandon Braun             11 Kickapoo/La Farge                21:28.0  6:55 
     88      9734 Izaiah Mendoza            10 Hillsboro                        21:30.2  6:56 
     89      5564 Zachery Lomen             11 Wauzeka-Steuben                  21:30.2  6:56 
     90      9602 Gage Updike               09 Boscobel                         21:34.8  6:57 
     91      3991 Ethan Kammerude           09 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City    21:37.3  6:58 
     92   74 9763 Troy Hadley               09 Kickapoo/La Farge                21:38.0  6:58 
     93      5720 Chris Reising             09 Wauzeka-Steuben                  21:40.7  6:59 
     94   75 9660 Mitchel Kuhn              12 Cashton                          21:56.2  7:04 
     95   76 9756 Austin Conley             10 Kickapoo/La Farge                22:02.1  7:06 
     96      9732 Gunner Hynek              09 Hillsboro                        22:03.2  7:06 
     97   77 9665 Austin Schaldach          09 Cashton                          22:04.7  7:07 
     98   78 9699 Tucker Duff               10 Fennimore                        22:04.8  7:07 
     99   79 9706 Trenten Klais             09 Fennimore                        22:09.9  7:09 
    100   80 9902 Alex Stolzman             11 Richland Center/Ithaca           22:13.6  7:10 
    101   81 9806 Collin Seeley             10 Prairie du Chien                 22:19.1  7:12 
    102      9652 Sam Freiberg              09 Cashton                          22:33.7  7:16 
    103      9597 Michael Nguyen            11 Boscobel                         22:41.9  7:19 
    104      9736 Jared Onsager             09 Hillsboro                        22:42.4  7:19 
    105      9982 Max Krueger               10 Riverdale                        22:45.7  7:20 
    106      9759 Davus Dull                12 Kickapoo/La Farge                22:54.3  7:23 
    107      9662 Damon Lukaszewski         10 Cashton                          22:56.0  7:23 
    108      9711 Lucas Ruchti              11 Fennimore                        23:01.6  7:25 
    109      3986 Monardo Booth             12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City    23:26.6  7:33 
    110      4908 Jacob Wagner              12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City    23:32.6  7:35 
    111      9702 Elias Garcia              10 Fennimore                        23:34.1  7:36 
    112      9990 Collin Tracy              09 Riverdale                        23:34.4  7:36 
    113      9865 Hunter Held               09 Reedsburg                        23:43.4  7:39 
    114      9655 Matthew Harter            09 Cashton                          23:46.5  7:40 
    115      3842 Caleb Kovack              09 Royall                           23:57.4  7:43 
    116   82 9807 Jaret Semanko             09 Prairie du Chien                 24:03.1  7:45 
    117      3847 Harley Leverenz           09 Royall                           24:06.2  7:46 
    118      5577 Patrick Marfilius         11 Wauzeka-Steuben                  24:18.0  7:50 
    119      9698 Garrett Duff              09 Fennimore                        24:19.3  7:50 
    120      3990 James Haas                10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City    24:28.5  7:53 
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    121      9594 Trevor Martin             11 Boscobel                         24:36.6  7:56 
    122   83 9901 Linus Schwake             11 Richland Center/Ithaca           24:43.5  7:58 
    123      9697 Cormac Duff               09 Fennimore                        24:49.7  8:00 
    124      9586 Chase Beinborn            10 Boscobel                         24:55.8  8:02 
    125      5560 Ryan Beers                09 Wauzeka-Steuben                  25:14.2  8:08 
    126      9978 Skyler Ewers              09 Riverdale                        25:35.5  8:15 
    127      9691 Dravin Allen              09 Fennimore                        27:04.6  8:43 
    128      9988 Lucas Schneider           10 Riverdale                        27:38.2  8:54 
    129      9992 Garret Wilmont            11 Riverdale                        27:43.1  8:56 
    130      9787 Parker Frandrup           10 North Crawford                   28:06.6  9:03 
    131      9788 Dylan Heisz               09 North Crawford                   32:13.7 10:23 
    132      9993 Alex Wirtz                10 Riverdale                        35:57.0 11:35 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    48  Boscobel                              (18:03.4  90:16.8 1:06.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Jordan Molzof             12 17:32.7
  2      6  Jack Latham               11 17:59.6
  3      7  Noah Toye                 12 17:59.8
  4     11  Dallas Marks              12 18:06.0
  5     21  David Martinez            09 18:38.7
  6   ( 34) Daryen Heiz               09 19:17.2
  7   ( 46) Gideon Dalton             11 19:56.4
  
  2.    77  River Valley                          (18:13.6  91:07.7 2:00.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Dustin Hatfield           12 16:58.1
  2      4  Austin Genthe             12 17:37.6
  3     20  Logan Weiss               10 18:37.8
  4     25  Bailey Amble              11 18:55.3
  5     27  Michael Orcutt            12 18:58.9
  6   ( 41) Beau Gloudeman            09 19:38.1
  7   ( 43) Blaine Springer           09 19:39.0
  
  3.    84  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City         (18:25.6  92:08.0 0:33.4)
====================================================
  1      8  Weston Morley             11 18:05.4
  2     17  Preston Bousley           11 18:27.2
  3     18  Josh Redfearn             11 18:27.3
  4     19  Isaac Erschen             10 18:29.3
  5     22  Quinn Allbee              11 18:38.8
  6   ( 23) Aaron Pulvermacher        11 18:47.7
  7   ( 47) Ryan Krueger              11 19:57.1
  
  4.    95  Hillsboro                             (18:33.3  92:46.2 1:02.4)
====================================================
  1      9  Dakota Wells              11 18:05.7
  2     12  Zach O'Hair               12 18:12.1
  3     15  Nick Kurtz                11 18:19.9
  4     28  Drew Bisarek              11 19:00.4
  5     31  Jason Griffiths           11 19:08.1
  6   ( 37) Dawson Cordner            10 19:27.8
  7   ( 40) Cameron Haas              12 19:35.5
  
  5.   160  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (19:12.1  96:00.1 1:39.9)
====================================================
  1     14  Tyler Walters             10 18:18.3
  2     24  Drew Zimmerman            11 18:50.0
  3     35  Hunter Marfilius          10 19:21.8
  4     39  Jacob Reichmann           09 19:31.8
  5     48  Adam Martin               10 19:58.2
  6   ( 55) Malte Mewes               12 20:20.5
  7   ( 56) Jacob Pitzer              12 20:29.3
  
  6.   182  Reedsburg                             (19:24.0  96:59.7 0:55.5)
====================================================
  1     30  Noah Brunner              09 19:03.9
  2     32  Alexander Gall            10 19:08.5
  3     33  Nick Horzewski            09 19:16.7
  4     38  Brendon Stelling          09 19:31.2
  5     49  Max Harsch                10 19:59.4
  6   ( 52) Victor Statz              11 20:11.4
  7   ( 59) Ben Becker                09 20:35.4
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  7.   217  Fennimore                             (19:48.9  99:04.3 3:25.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Ian Barry                 09 17:42.8
  2     16  Carter Freymiller         11 18:22.9
  3     63  Ben Mooney                11 20:52.6
  4     64  Josh Gao                  10 20:57.6
  5     69  Hunter Barry              12 21:08.4
  6   ( 78) Tucker Duff               10 22:04.8
  7   ( 79) Trenten Klais             09 22:09.9
  
  8.   219  Richland Center/Ithaca                (19:53.8  99:28.7 3:55.4)
====================================================
  1     13  Yevheniy Mizin            12 18:18.2
  2     29  Josiah Jongquist          11 19:00.5
  3     44  Isaac Boomfield           09 19:43.1
  4     53  Shane Pepich              09 20:13.3
  5     80  Alex Stolzman             11 22:13.6
  6   ( 83) Linus Schwake             11 24:43.5
  
  9.   236  Riverdale                             (19:58.3  99:51.3 3:32.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Brian Mathews             12 17:29.1
  2     36  Dawson Mueller            11 19:22.8
  3     65  Dakota Fiebranz           11 20:58.5
  4     66  Serhii Rohynskyy          12 20:59.5
  5     67  Kyle Hanke                10 21:01.4
  6   ( 70) Jeffrey Anderson          12 21:20.9
  7   ( 72) Shale Meyer               11 21:27.1
  
 10.   256  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (20:13.9  101:09.4 3:22.2)
====================================================
  1     10  Cole Leatherberry         12 18:05.8
  2     51  Andrew Gannon             10 20:10.6
  3     54  Ryne Wiegel               10 20:19.1
  4     68  Cody Culligan             12 21:05.9
  5     73  Brandon Braun             11 21:28.0
  6   ( 74) Troy Hadley               09 21:38.0
  7   ( 76) Austin Conley             10 22:02.1
  
 11.   263  Cashton                               (20:18.0  101:29.8 1:56.9)
====================================================
  1     26  Rian Gronemus             10 18:55.6
  2     57  Tj Leis                   09 20:30.9
  3     58  Kristt Hilden             09 20:33.7
  4     60  Keagen Kuhn               10 20:37.1
  5     62  Garret Steinhoff          09 20:52.5
  6   ( 75) Mitchel Kuhn              12 21:56.2
  7   ( 77) Austin Schaldach          09 22:04.7
  
 12.   269  Prairie du Chien                      (20:23.6  101:57.8 1:46.0)
====================================================
  1     42  Magnus Goltermann         10 19:38.8
  2     45  Blake Bartels             10 19:53.2
  3     50  Sawyer Brown              10 20:09.4
  4     61  Jayce Sexton              09 20:51.6
  5     71  Chase Watson              10 21:24.8
  6   ( 81) Collin Seeley             10 22:19.1
  7   ( 82) Jaret Semanko             09 24:03.1
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  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ========================= == ================================ ======= ===== 
      1 9710 Kyle Mudler                8 Fennimore                        10:13.6  5:30 
      2 9895 Nate Fogo                  7 Richland Center/Ithaca           10:22.9  5:35 
      3 9663 Micah Mosley               6 Cashton                          10:35.4  5:41 
      4 9989 Chase Shauer               8 Riverdale                        10:59.7  5:54 
      5 9727 Jordan Erickson            7 Hillsboro                        11:00.5  5:55 
      6 9618 Evan Belz                  8 Boscobel Middle School           11:14.9  6:03 
      7 9953 Joshua Maes                7 River Valley                     11:17.8  6:04 
      8 5768 Kevin Looye                8 Webb Middle School               11:17.9  6:04 
      9 9768 Kayden Ries                6 Kickapoo/La Farge                11:19.8  6:05 
     10 9977 Jonah Dennis               7 Riverdale                        11:22.6  6:07 
     11 9934 Cole Amble                 8 River Valley                     11:23.4  6:07 
     12 4895 Justin Reuter              6 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City    11:33.1  6:12 
     13 9664 Logan Perry                7 Cashton                          11:33.5  6:13 
     14 9987 Adam Schaefer              7 Riverdale                        11:34.8  6:13 
     15 9619 Ben Bohringer              7 Boscobel Middle School           11:35.7  6:14 
     16 9624 Parker Steele              7 Boscobel Middle School           11:41.7  6:17 
     17 3851 Nolan McKittrick           8 Royall                           11:45.1  6:19 
     18 9656 Jackson Hilden             7 Cashton                          11:53.5  6:23 
     19 9952 Zach Limmex                6 River Valley                     11:54.7  6:24 
     20 9626 Joseph Vande Hey           8 Boscobel Middle School           11:55.0  6:24 
     21 9899 Logan Olson                6 Richland Center/Ithaca           12:05.7  6:30 
     22 4586 Willie O'Neil              8 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City    12:06.1  6:30 
     23 9962 Ethan Wastlick             7 River Valley                     12:12.4  6:33 
     24 9789 Liam O'Brien               8 North Crawford                   12:16.6  6:36 
     25 9616 Nathan Beck                8 Boscobel Middle School           12:30.1  6:43 
     26 9833 Charlie Eastman            8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   12:34.1  6:45 
     27 9769 Logan Turgasen             8 Kickapoo/La Farge                12:46.6  6:52 
     28 5563 Lucas Kramer               6 Wauzeka-Steuben                  12:47.2  6:52 
     29 9764 Dylan Jacks                7 Kickapoo/La Farge                12:54.2  6:56 
     30 9935 Heston Amble               8 River Valley                     12:54.7  6:56 
     31 9954 Gavin McCauley             7 River Valley                     12:56.8  6:57 
     32 5682 Jordan McCarthy            7 Wauzeka-Steuben                  12:58.5  6:58 
     33 9622 Justis Molldrem            6 Boscobel Middle School           13:04.5  7:01 
     34 9838 Chase Kozelka              5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   13:05.9  7:02 
     35 3864 Dalton Pasch               7 Royall                           13:06.8  7:03 
     36 5770 Krystian Tolzmann          8 Webb Middle School               13:07.1  7:03 
     37 9894 Leif Fingerson             6 Richland Center/Ithaca           13:07.4  7:03 
     38 9707 Adam Larson                8 Fennimore                        13:08.0  7:03 
     39 9958 Julius Ross                7 River Valley                     13:09.5  7:04 
     40 9841 Bryce Priebe               6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   13:10.6  7:05 
     41 9694 Noah Connley               8 Fennimore                        13:14.2  7:07 
     42 9945 Jonathan Hannah            7 River Valley                     13:14.3  7:07 
     43 9620 Avery Faulkner             8 Boscobel Middle School           13:24.2  7:12 
     44 9831 Brady Bartels              8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   13:31.1  7:16 
     45 9658 Kaleb Klinkner             6 Cashton                          13:34.2  7:17 
     46 9897 Alec McDonald              6 Richland Center/Ithaca           13:35.7  7:18 
     47 5758 Kaden Churchill            7 Webb Middle School               13:37.9  7:19 
     48 5761 Dominick Gintz             7 Webb Middle School               13:44.7  7:23 
     49 9942 John Frazier               7 River Valley                     13:51.3  7:26 
     50 9949 Colton Johnson             6 River Valley                     13:51.6  7:27 
     51 9786 James Carstens             5 North Crawford                   13:59.6  7:31 
     52 5763 Tyler Hansen               6 Webb Middle School               14:13.7  7:38 
     53 5765 Dylan Klang                8 Webb Middle School               14:18.3  7:41 
     54 9991 Mason Werthwein            7 Riverdale                        14:24.7  7:44 
     55 3825 Ethan Howe                 8 Royall                           14:28.4  7:46 
     56 9770 Owen Wastlick              6 Kickapoo/La Farge                14:35.6  7:50 
     57 5762 Maximus Griebe             7 Webb Middle School               14:49.4  7:58 
     58 9760 Gavin Edel                 7 Kickapoo/La Farge                15:06.7  8:07 
     59 9704 Dominic Helms              6 Fennimore                        15:14.2  8:11 
     60 9830 Bowen Barrett              8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   15:17.9  8:13 
    10/10/2016  9:19AM
                                                                        Page 1



                                    Riverdale Invitational
                                     Riverdale High School
                                          Muscoda, WI
                                        October 8, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                          **** Boys' Junior High 3000 Meter Run ****
                                                      
  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                             Time    Pace     
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     61 5766 Tristan Koch               8 Webb Middle School               15:23.6  8:16 
     62 9843 Mani Watson                7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   15:26.5  8:18 
     63 9696 AJ Davis                   6 Fennimore                        15:28.0  8:18 
     64 9617 Todd Bell Jr.              6 Boscobel Middle School           15:28.5  8:19 
     65 3863 Josh Palamaruk             8 Royall                           15:32.8  8:21 
     66 9623 Garrett Russell            7 Boscobel Middle School           15:32.9  8:21 
     67 5748 Anthony Buss               7 Webb Middle School               15:39.4  8:24 
     68 9941 Anthony Favreau            8 River Valley                     16:22.2  8:47 
     69 9840 Jackson Miller             5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School   16:24.9  8:49 
     70 5767 Dane Krolikowski           8 Webb Middle School               16:32.8  8:53 
     71 5759 Logan Churchill            6 Webb Middle School               16:34.1  8:54 
     72 9653 Robert Giesler             8 Cashton                          16:34.1  8:54 
     73 5769 Carter Schultz             7 Webb Middle School               16:40.7  8:57 
     74 3821 Jacob Cory                 7 Royall                           17:35.7  9:27 
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  1.    52  Boscobel Middle School                (11:47.5  58:57.4 1:15.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Evan Belz                  8 11:14.9
  2      9  Ben Bohringer              7 11:35.7
  3     10  Parker Steele              7 11:41.7
  4     14  Joseph Vande Hey           8 11:55.0
  5     16  Nathan Beck                8 12:30.1
  6   ( 22) Justis Molldrem            6 13:04.5
  7   ( 30) Avery Faulkner             8 13:24.2
  
  2.    59  River Valley                          (11:56.6  59:43.0 1:36.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Joshua Maes                7 11:17.8
  2      7  Cole Amble                 8 11:23.4
  3     13  Zach Limmex                6 11:54.7
  4     15  Ethan Wastlick             7 12:12.4
  5     20  Heston Amble               8 12:54.7
  6   ( 21) Gavin McCauley             7 12:56.8
  7   ( 27) Julius Ross                7 13:09.5
  
  3.   101  Cashton                               (12:50.2  64:10.7 5:58.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Micah Mosley               6 10:35.4
  2      8  Logan Perry                7 11:33.5
  3     12  Jackson Hilden             7 11:53.5
  4     32  Kaleb Klinkner             6 13:34.2
  5     47  Robert Giesler             8 16:34.1
  
  4.   121  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (13:20.6  66:42.9 3:46.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Kayden Ries                6 11:19.8
  2     18  Logan Turgasen             8 12:46.6
  3     19  Dylan Jacks                7 12:54.2
  4     38  Owen Wastlick              6 14:35.6
  5     40  Gavin Edel                 7 15:06.7
  
  5.   132  Webb Middle School                    (13:12.3  66:01.3 2:55.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Kevin Looye                8 11:17.9
  2     25  Krystian Tolzmann          8 13:07.1
  3     33  Kaden Churchill            7 13:37.9
  4     34  Dominick Gintz             7 13:44.7
  5     35  Tyler Hansen               6 14:13.7
  6   ( 36) Dylan Klang                8 14:18.3
  7   ( 39) Maximus Griebe             7 14:49.4
  
  6.   141  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        (13:32.0  67:39.6 2:43.8)
====================================================
  1     17  Charlie Eastman            8 12:34.1
  2     23  Chase Kozelka              5 13:05.9
  3     28  Bryce Priebe               6 13:10.6
  4     31  Brady Bartels              8 13:31.1
  5     42  Bowen Barrett              8 15:17.9
  6   ( 43) Mani Watson                7 15:26.5
  7   ( 46) Jackson Miller             5 16:24.9
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  7.   141  Fennimore                             (13:27.6  67:18.0 5:14.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Kyle Mudler                8 10:13.6
  2     26  Adam Larson                8 13:08.0
  3     29  Noah Connley               8 13:14.2
  4     41  Dominic Helms              6 15:14.2
  5     44  Aj Davis                   6 15:28.0
  
  8.   165  Royall                                (14:29.8  72:28.8 5:50.6)
====================================================
  1     11  Nolan McKittrick           8 11:45.1
  2     24  Dalton Pasch               7 13:06.8
  3     37  Ethan Howe                 8 14:28.4
  4     45  Josh Palamaruk             8 15:32.8
  5     48  Jacob Cory                 7 17:35.7


